carry-oP

Operating Dimension (L>XWxT)

Diameter of Roller Brush

Sweeping Area

Maximum Active Sweeping Area

Maximum Sucker Height

Fan Size(brushless)

Size of Broom Motor(brushless)

Size of Air Pump Motor(brushless)

Operating Current of Main Motor

Operating Current of Broom Motor

Gross Operating Current

Battery Capacity

Time for Zero Load with Full Charging

Maximum Power Consumption for One-time
Charging

Low-voltage Protection Point

Actual Working Time

Electric Sweeper

mm

mm

m2

m2/h

cm

Ah

kwh

2100x<1450><1250

280

1.75

10800

350

1802

500

7.8

115

32

85,100,150

7.8

4240.5

5,6.5,10







